## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 132 Virginia Employment Commission

Item 132	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$3,091,588	\$3,091,588
Economic Information Services (53402)	\$3,091,588	\$3,091,588
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$540,060	\$540,060
Trust and Agency	\$2,551,528	\$2,551,528

Authority: Title 60.2, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.